

Air Asia.com

Certificate Of Insurance

AirAsia Insure Travel Protection

AirAsia Insure Travel Protection is underwritten by Krungthai Panich Insurance Co., Ltd..

Thank you for signing up and having paid the premium for the AirAsia Insure Travel Protection. Krungthai Panich Insurance Co.,Ltd., hereby confirm holding you and/or any other person(s) for whom premium has been paid (if applicable) covered for the Trip, the details of which are as stated in the Payment Details, subject to the terms, exceptions, provisions and conditions of the Master Insurance Policy No. AA.001-52/0000001.

Please visit http://www.airasia.com/my/en/flightinfo/airasiainsure/landing.html to view/download the full terms and conditions of the Master Insurance policy.

Note : Please note that AirAsia Insure Travel Protection is/are not subject to assignment, change, upgrade and/or refund.

Important Reference

Please call +65 63089766 for Emergency Medical Service

This is a computer generated fax transmission. No signature is required.

For all intents and purposes where there is a conflict or ambiguity as to the meaning in the Thailand version of the insurance policy, the English version shall prevail at all times